Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, January 21, 2021
McCollough Emerald GC (70.6 /128)

Sunny 40s Windy

Bruce wins again by one shot over Mike despite finishing triple, triple. Warmer than we expected but still very
windy. Some of the pin positions were diabolical. The wind definitely affected puts and it didn't help that the
greens were firm and fast.

Position
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Name
Rapp
Jeffries
Evans
Newport
Rinaldi

Gross

93
88
86
91
93

Equity
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Front
Nine

34
36
38
38
43

Back
Nine

39
38
39
42
39

Net

73
74
77
80
82

Strokes
Behind
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Total
Win/Loss
$21.00
$10.00
$3.00
($16.00)
($18.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys

Par 3's-G
Par 3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

34 Rapp

38 Jeffries

1 Evans
4 Rapp
0
2 Evans
0
14 Evans
14 Evans



