Date Thursday, January 21, 2021

Course McCollough Emerald GC (70.6 /128)

Weather Sunny 40s Windy

Bruce wins again by one shot over Mike despite finishing triple, triple. Warmer than we expected but still very windy. Some of the pin positions were diabolical. The wind definitely affected puts and it didn't help that the greens were firm and fast.

				Front	Back		Strokes	٦	Γotal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	١	Win/Loss
1	Rapp		93	0	34	39	73		\$21.00
2	Jeffries		88	0	36	38	74	1	\$10.00
3	Evans		86	0	38	39	77	4	\$3.00
4	Newport		91	0	38	42	80	7	(\$16.00)
5	Rinaldi		93	0	43	39	82	9	(\$18.00)

## NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	34 Rapp
	2nd -	
Back 9	1st	38 Jeffries
	2nd -	

## POTS

Birdies	1 Evans
Net Birdies	4 Rapp
Net Eagles	0
Greenies	2 Evans
Sandys	0
Par 3's - G	14 Evans
Par 3's - N	14 Evans